
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 2:46.642 55.483 55.523 55.636

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:51.639 4.997 56.771 55.660 59.208 4.000

3 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 2:54.697 8.055 1:01.302 4.000 56.567 56.828

4 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR 4 2:55.679 9.037 58.324 57.859 59.496

5 8 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30 N 4 x 2:56.089 9.447 58.264 58.021 59.804 2.000

6 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 2:58.754 12.112 59.067 59.108 1:00.579

7 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI 4 x 2:58.929 12.287 58.118 1:01.634 4.000 59.177

8 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:59.492 12.850 59.526 59.360 1:00.606

9 41 Rejta Ladislav Ihnátová Anna BMW f20 7 x 2:59.818 13.176 59.775 59.939 1:00.104

10 52 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:00.060 13.418 1:00.361 59.855 59.844

11 40 András František - Mazda RX-7 7 x 3:00.728 14.086 1:00.880 1:00.415 59.433

12 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:01.056 14.414 1:00.193 1:01.501 2.000 59.362

13 7 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:02.021 15.379 1:00.449 1:00.626 1:00.946

14 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R 3 x 3:02.889 16.247 59.716 1:02.047 2.000 1:01.126

15 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:03.117 16.475 1:01.443 1:00.016 1:01.658

16 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 3:03.222 16.580 1:01.522 1:01.075 1:00.625

17 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:03.386 16.744 1:01.130 1:01.433 1:00.823

18 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:03.757 17.115 1:01.989 1:01.120 1:00.648

19 16 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 3:06.318 19.676 1:03.101 1:01.876 1:01.341

20 42 Murín Pavol - Lexus IS 200 7 x 3:08.708 22.066 1:02.899 1:02.659 1:03.150

21 27 Janto Marián - VW T-Rock 4 3:11.509 24.867 1:03.982 1:03.800 1:03.727

22 36 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:11.796 25.154 1:03.594 1:03.325 1:04.877 2.000

23 49 Palko Silvester - BMW e36 6 x 3:11.803 25.161 1:03.958 1:04.039 1:03.806

24 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:11.952 25.310 1:04.351 1:03.252 1:04.349

25 53 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:12.234 25.592 1:08.604 5.000 1:02.548 1:01.082

26 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:15.482 28.840 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

27 44 Riabec Juraj Mikuš Viliam BMW e46 Compact 7 x 3:17.052 30.410 1:06.674 1:05.072 1:05.306
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IX. HSF SYSTEM RACE JAHODNÁ



28 30 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:17.260 30.618 1:06.020 1:05.977 1:05.263

29 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia 1 x 3:17.488 30.846 1:05.706 1:07.588 1:04.194

30 51 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 6 x 3:17.701 31.059 1:06.374 1:06.389 1:04.938

31 58 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:17.712 31.070 1:07.197 1:05.385 1:05.130

32 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:17.786 31.144 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

33 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:18.412 31.770 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

34 22 Pilát Peter - Škoda Octavia RS 3 3:19.150 32.508 1:06.503 1:05.972 1:06.675

35 56 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:19.427 32.785 1:06.267 1:07.006 1:06.154

36 33 Jakubišin Anton ml. Jakubišin Anton st. Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:19.632 32.990 1:10.266 5.000 1:04.706 1:04.660

37 21 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 3 3:20.146 33.504 1:07.866 1:06.724 1:05.556

38 28 Šmihula Peter - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:21.103 34.461 1:07.282 1:06.556 1:07.265

39 31 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:21.392 34.750 1:08.414 1:06.562 1:06.416

40 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:21.603 34.961 1:07.000 1:07.116 1:07.487

41 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:22.275 35.633 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

42 45 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:23.500 36.858 1:08.279 1:07.511 1:07.710

43 48 Černai Patrik Horváth Marian BMW e36 6 3:24.072 37.430 1:04.471 1:09.097 2.000 1:10.504 6.000

44 26 Bohuš Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 3:24.343 37.701 1:07.594 2.000 1:09.028 2.000 1:07.721

45 57 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.627 37.985 1:07.211 1:09.755 2.000 1:07.661

46 50 Gálya Matej - Subaru BRZ 6 x 3:24.925 38.283 1:08.685 1:07.185 1:09.055 2.000

47 17 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:25.595 38.953 1:08.887 1:08.596 1:08.112

48 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:25.774 39.132 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

49 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 1 x 3:25.999 39.357 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

50 25 Franček Vladimír - Škoda Octavia 3 3:27.416 40.774 1:08.445 1:09.412 1:09.559

51 23 Fogaš Andrej - Škoda Scala 3 3:27.883 41.241 1:09.981 1:08.812 1:09.090

52 24 Michalov Ladislav - Audi A3 3 3:28.371 41.729 1:09.992 2.000 1:08.054 1:10.325 4.000

53 9 Gunár Ján st. Gunárová Miroslava Subaru Impreza GC8 4 3:28.457 41.815 1:07.420 2.000 1:14.268 8.000 1:06.769

54 46 Rudý René - Nissan 200 SX 7 3:29.460 42.818 1:10.089 1:10.864 1:08.507

55 29 Urban Miroslav Šimko Marek Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:32.769 46.127 1:11.450 1:09.903 1:11.416

56 47 Balaš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 3:38.429 51.787 1:07.780 1:06.691 1:23.958 2.000

57 60 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Octavia RS 3 3:40.561 53.919 1:14.392 2.000 1:12.578 1:13.591 2.000



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 53 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:12.234 1:08.604 5.000 1:02.548 1:01.082

2 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia 1 x 3:17.488 5.254 1:05.706 1:07.588 1:04.194

3 56 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:19.427 7.193 1:06.267 1:07.006 1:06.154

4 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 1 x 3:25.999 13.765 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:03.386 1:01.130 1:01.433 1:00.823

2 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:03.757 0.371 1:01.989 1:01.120 1:00.648

3 30 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:17.260 13.874 1:06.020 1:05.977 1:05.263

4 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:17.786 14.400 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

5 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:18.412 15.026 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

6 33 Jakubišin Anton ml. Jakubišin Anton st. Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:19.632 16.246 1:10.266 5.000 1:04.706 1:04.660

7 28 Šmihula Peter - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:21.103 17.717 1:07.282 1:06.556 1:07.265

8 31 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:21.392 18.006 1:08.414 1:06.562 1:06.416

9 57 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:24.627 21.241 1:07.211 1:09.755 2.000 1:07.661

10 29 Urban Miroslav Šimko Marek Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:32.769 29.383 1:11.450 1:09.903 1:11.416

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 2:54.697 1:01.302 4.000 56.567 56.828

2 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 2:58.754 4.057 59.067 59.108 1:00.579

3 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:59.492 4.795 59.526 59.360 1:00.606

4 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:01.056 6.359 1:00.193 1:01.501 2.000 59.362

5 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R 3 x 3:02.889 8.192 59.716 1:02.047 2.000 1:01.126

6 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 3:03.222 8.525 1:01.522 1:01.075 1:00.625

7 16 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 3:06.318 11.621 1:03.101 1:01.876 1:01.341

8 22 Pilát Peter - Škoda Octavia RS 3 3:19.150 24.453 1:06.503 1:05.972 1:06.675

9 21 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 3 3:20.146 25.449 1:07.866 1:06.724 1:05.556

10 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:21.603 26.906 1:07.000 1:07.116 1:07.487

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



11 26 Bohuš Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 3:24.343 29.646 1:07.594 2.000 1:09.028 2.000 1:07.721

12 17 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:25.595 30.898 1:08.887 1:08.596 1:08.112

13 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:25.774 31.077 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

14 25 Franček Vladimír - Škoda Octavia 3 3:27.416 32.719 1:08.445 1:09.412 1:09.559

15 23 Fogaš Andrej - Škoda Scala 3 3:27.883 33.186 1:09.981 1:08.812 1:09.090

16 24 Michalov Ladislav - Audi A3 3 3:28.371 33.674 1:09.992 2.000 1:08.054 1:10.325 4.000

17 60 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Octavia RS 3 3:40.561 45.864 1:14.392 2.000 1:12.578 1:13.591 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 2:46.642 55.483 55.523 55.636

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:51.639 4.997 56.771 55.660 59.208 4.000

3 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR 4 2:55.679 9.037 58.324 57.859 59.496

4 8 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30 N 4 x 2:56.089 9.447 58.264 58.021 59.804 2.000

5 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI 4 x 2:58.929 12.287 58.118 1:01.634 4.000 59.177

6 7 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:02.021 15.379 1:00.449 1:00.626 1:00.946

7 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:03.117 16.475 1:01.443 1:00.016 1:01.658

8 27 Janto Marián - VW T-Rock 4 3:11.509 24.867 1:03.982 1:03.800 1:03.727

9 9 Gunár Ján st. Gunárová Miroslava Subaru Impreza GC8 4 3:28.457 41.815 1:07.420 2.000 1:14.268 8.000 1:06.769

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:11.796 1:03.594 1:03.325 1:04.877 2.000

2 37 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:11.952 0.156 1:04.351 1:03.252 1:04.349

3 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:15.482 3.686 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

4 58 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:17.712 5.916 1:07.197 1:05.385 1:05.130

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 52 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L 6 x 3:00.060 1:00.361 59.855 59.844

2 49 Palko Silvester - BMW e36 6 x 3:11.803 11.743 1:03.958 1:04.039 1:03.806

3 51 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 6 x 3:17.701 17.641 1:06.374 1:06.389 1:04.938

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



4 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:22.275 22.215 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

5 48 Černai Patrik Horváth Marian BMW e36 6 3:24.072 24.012 1:04.471 1:09.097 2.000 1:10.504 6.000

6 50 Gálya Matej - Subaru BRZ 6 x 3:24.925 24.865 1:08.685 1:07.185 1:09.055 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 41 Rejta Ladislav Ihnátová Anna BMW f20 7 x 2:59.818 59.775 59.939 1:00.104

2 40 András František - Mazda RX-7 7 x 3:00.728 0.910 1:00.880 1:00.415 59.433

3 42 Murín Pavol - Lexus IS 200 7 x 3:08.708 8.890 1:02.899 1:02.659 1:03.150

4 44 Riabec Juraj Mikuš Viliam BMW e46 Compact 7 x 3:17.052 17.234 1:06.674 1:05.072 1:05.306

5 45 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:23.500 23.682 1:08.279 1:07.511 1:07.710

6 46 Rudý René - Nissan 200 SX 7 3:29.460 29.642 1:10.089 1:10.864 1:08.507

7 47 Balaš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 3:38.429 38.611 1:07.780 1:06.691 1:23.958 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:15.482 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

2 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:17.786 2.304 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

3 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:18.412 2.930 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

4 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:22.275 6.793 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

5 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 1 x 3:25.999 10.517 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:25.774 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

2 60 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Octavia RS 3 3:40.561 14.787 1:14.392 2.000 1:12.578 1:13.591 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 30 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:17.260 1:06.020 1:05.977 1:05.263

2 56 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:19.427 2.167 1:06.267 1:07.006 1:06.154
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3 28 Šmihula Peter - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:21.103 3.843 1:07.282 1:06.556 1:07.265

4 31 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:21.392 4.132 1:08.414 1:06.562 1:06.416

5 48 Černai Patrik Horváth Marian BMW e36 6 3:24.072 6.812 1:04.471 1:09.097 2.000 1:10.504 6.000

6 29 Urban Miroslav Šimko Marek Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:32.769 15.509 1:11.450 1:09.903 1:11.416

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 49 Palko Silvester - BMW e36 6 x 3:11.803 1:03.958 1:04.039 1:03.806

2 44 Riabec Juraj Mikuš Viliam BMW e46 Compact 7 x 3:17.052 5.249 1:06.674 1:05.072 1:05.306

3 51 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 6 x 3:17.701 5.898 1:06.374 1:06.389 1:04.938

4 21 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 3 3:20.146 8.343 1:07.866 1:06.724 1:05.556

5 45 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:23.500 11.697 1:08.279 1:07.511 1:07.710

6 50 Gálya Matej - Subaru BRZ 6 x 3:24.925 13.122 1:08.685 1:07.185 1:09.055 2.000

7 9 Gunár Ján st. Gunárová Miroslava Subaru Impreza GC8 4 3:28.457 16.654 1:07.420 2.000 1:14.268 8.000 1:06.769

8 46 Rudý René - Nissan 200 SX 7 3:29.460 17.657 1:10.089 1:10.864 1:08.507

9 47 Balaš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 3:38.429 26.626 1:07.780 1:06.691 1:23.958 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 S4 msr 1:51.006 55.483 55.523 55.636

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 msr 1:52.431 1.425 56.771 55.660 59.208 4.000

3 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 msr 1:53.395 2.389 1:01.302 4.000 56.567 56.828

4 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 msr 1:56.183 5.177 58.324 57.859 59.496

5 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI S4 msr 1:57.295 6.289 58.118 1:01.634 4.000 59.177

6 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 msr 1:58.175 7.169 59.067 59.108 1:00.579

7 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 msr 1:58.886 7.880 59.526 59.360 1:00.606

8 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 1:59.555 8.549 1:00.193 1:01.501 2.000 59.362

9 52 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 msr 1:59.699 8.693 1:00.361 59.855 59.844

IX. HSF SYSTEM RACE JAHODNÁ

MSR SLALOM 2024

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 25.08.2024

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

TRIEDA N2



10 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R S3 msr 2:00.842 9.836 59.716 1:02.047 2.000 1:01.126

11 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 msr 2:01.459 10.453 1:01.443 1:00.016 1:01.658

12 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 msr 2:01.700 10.694 1:01.522 1:01.075 1:00.625

13 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.768 10.762 1:01.989 1:01.120 1:00.648

14 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.953 10.947 1:01.130 1:01.433 1:00.823

15 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr 2:08.978 17.972 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

16 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 msr 2:09.900 18.894 1:05.706 1:07.588 1:04.194

17 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:10.259 19.253 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

18 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:10.832 19.826 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

19 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:13.341 22.335 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

20 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:14.116 23.110 1:07.000 1:07.116 1:07.487

21 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:15.836 24.830 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

22 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:16.960 25.954 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr 2:08.978 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

2 54 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 msr 2:09.900 0.922 1:05.706 1:07.588 1:04.194

3 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:15.836 6.858 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 52 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 msr 1:59.699 1:00.361 59.855 59.844

2 35 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.768 2.069 1:01.989 1:01.120 1:00.648

3 34 Gunár Ján ml. - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 msr 2:01.953 2.254 1:01.130 1:01.433 1:00.823

4 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:10.259 10.560 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

5 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:10.832 11.133 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

6 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:13.341 13.642 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S1



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 msr 1:53.395 1:01.302 4.000 56.567 56.828

2 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe S3 msr 1:58.175 4.780 59.067 59.108 1:00.579

3 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 msr 1:58.886 5.491 59.526 59.360 1:00.606

4 39 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 1:59.555 6.160 1:00.193 1:01.501 2.000 59.362

5 13 Peko Damian Peko Tomáš Honda Civic Type R S3 msr 2:00.842 7.447 59.716 1:02.047 2.000 1:01.126

6 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 msr 2:01.700 8.305 1:01.522 1:01.075 1:00.625

7 15 Kiss Dominik Kiss Adriána Ford Escort RS2000 S3 msr 2:14.116 20.721 1:07.000 1:07.116 1:07.487

8 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:16.960 23.565 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 S4 msr 1:51.006 55.483 55.523 55.636

2 2 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 msr 1:52.431 1.425 56.771 55.660 59.208 4.000

3 4 Prokopčák Peter - Toyota Yaris GR S4 msr 1:56.183 5.177 58.324 57.859 59.496

4 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza STI S4 msr 1:57.295 6.289 58.118 1:01.634 4.000 59.177

5 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 msr 2:01.459 10.453 1:01.443 1:00.016 1:01.658

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 64 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 msr 2:08.978 1:06.504 1:05.659 1:03.319

2 62 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 msr 2:10.259 1.281 1:07.527 1:06.049 1:04.210

3 63 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 msr 2:10.832 1.854 1:06.258 1:04.574 1:07.580 2.000

4 61 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 msr 2:13.341 4.363 1:08.934 4.000 1:07.813 2.000 1:05.528

5 65 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 msr 2:15.836 6.858 1:08.289 1:10.163 2.000 1:07.547

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 msr 2:16.960 1:08.814 1:08.442 1:08.518

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR

ŽENY


